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RESULTS - ND TR

Rank Score

NOC

code

Team / Name

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

cjp

LIFT

DED

1 15.400

SVK

Baldzové Bibiana
Vacekova Sofia

Prokopcakova Liliana

Inter aerobic Bratislava

7.400

7.300

0.700

0.0

0.00

2 15.150

SVK

Vargova Ella
Zahradnikova Séra

Bestvinova Nela

KGS Slavia Trnava

7.200

7.350

0.600

0.0

0.00

3 14.550

SVK

Kunova Nada
Kmecova Bianca

Sarazova Eva

KSA Nitra

7.150

6.850

0.550

0.0

0.00

4 14.075

CZE

Sboeva Margarita
Orszaghova Ema

Puchala Natdlia

T) Sokol Kampa Praha

6.875

6.700

0.500

0.0

0.00

5 14.050

CZE

Bartova Patricie
Lnénickova Laura

Némcikova Klara

AG-FIT Moravska Trebova

6.800

6.950

0.300

0.0

0.00

6 14.000

SVK

Lachcinova Lucia
Vdovi¢enkovéa Daniela

Jancové Alexandra

VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi
Bratislava

6.750

6.650

0.600

0.0

0.00

7 13.850

SVK

Kastanovd Emma Viktéria
Kossanyi Gréta

Kossanyi Agata

Inter aerobic Bratislava

6.650

6.900

0.300

0.0

0.00

8 13.300

SVK

Kovalikova Janka
Bebkové Nataly

Fabianova Karolina

Slavia PU PresSov

6.400

6.350

0.550

0.0

0.00

9 12.300

SVK

Frankova Martina
Lackova Ema

Olejarova Nella

Slavia PU Presov

6.050

6.100

0.150

0.0

0.00

10 12.000

SVK

Kokavcova Patricia
Chovancova Dorota

Sikorjakova Sabina

Slavia PU Presov

5.600

6.050

0.350

0.0

0.00

11  11.950

SVK

Bilovska Sara
Decsi Nina

Decsi Ellen

FA Fanatik Banov

5.750

5.900

0.300

0.0

0.00
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Rank Score Team / Name Club EXE ART DIFF DED
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Decsi Lilly
12 11.850 SVK Szeteiova Hana FA Fanatik Banov 5.500 6.050 0.300 0.0 0.00
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